MESTQ
KROME

RiZ

Méstsky urad Kromériz
Velké namésti 115
767 01 Kromériz

Ztraty a nalezy BREZEN 2025-1

55/2025
56/2025
57/2025
58/2025
59/2025
60/2025
61/2025

5.3.2025
5.3.2025
5.3.2025
5.3.2025
5.3.2025
6.3.2025
6.3.2025

Mobilni telefon
Svazek kli¢u
Obal s doklady
Svazek kli¢u
PenézZenka
Jizdni kolo
Kli¢

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



